CA, USA
Moscow, Russia
SZ, China
Tokyo, Japan
HongKong
WuHan, China
Tel: +86-755-83022275   Fax: +86-755-83021966   E-mail: global@eemb.com

Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Approx.
Weight(g)
Max.Discharge
Current(mA)
Conts. Pulse
Standard
Discharge
Current
(mA) Diameter Height
Size
ER10250 ___ 3.6 400 0.5 5 10 10.5 25.0 4.0
ER10450 AAA 3.6 800 0.5 25 60 10.5 45.0 9.0
ER13150 ___ 3.6 450 0.5
0.5
10 20 13.5 15.0 7.0
ER13170 ___ 3.6 500 0.5 10 20 13.5 17.0 7.0
ER14250 1/2AA 3.6 1200 0.5 40 80 14.5 25.8 10.0
ER14335 2/3AA 3.6 1650 1.3 50 100 14.5 33.5 13.0
ER14505 AA 3.6 2400 2.0 100 200 14.5 50.5 20.0
ER17335 2/3A 3.6 2100 2.0 100 200 17.0 33.5 20.0
ER17505 A 3.6 3400 3.0 120 200 17.0 50.5 24.0
ER18505 ___ 3.6 4000 2.0 120 200 18.5 50.5 30.0
ER20505
___ 3.6 4400 3.0 120 250 20.0 50.5 35.0
ER26500 C 3.6 9000 2.0 200 400 26.0 50.0 53.0
ER34615 D 3.6 19000 2.0 230 500 34.0 61.5 115.0
ER341245 DD 3.6 36000 2.0 420 500 34.0 124.5 200.0
ER9V ___ 10.8 1200 40 80 40.016.9 x 26.0 x 48.8
ER2450 3.6 500 0.5 8.0 20 24.5 5.5 9.0___
ER26500-CB C 3.6 9000 2.0 200 400 30.0 x 30.0 x 56.0 55.0
ER14505-CB AA 3.6 2400 2.0 100 200 16.6 54.5 22.0
1/2AA 3.6 1200 0.5 40 80 17.0 28.8 13.0ER14250-CB
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Approx.
Weight(g)
Max.Discharge
Current(mA)
Conts. Pulse
Standard
Discharge
Current
(mA)
Size
ER14250M 1/2AA 3.6 750 4.0 120 250 14.5 25.2 11.0
ER14335M 2/3AA 3.6 1200 4.0 300 500 14.5 33.5 13.0
ER14505M AA 3.6 1800 10.0 500 1000 14.5 50.5 22.0
ER17335M 2/3A 3.6 1700 10.0 500 1000 17.0 33.5 21.0
ER18505M 3.6 3200 10.0 1000 2000 18.5 50.5 30.0
ER20505M ___
___
3.6 3600 10.0 1000 2000 20.0 50.5 35.0
ER26500M C 3.6 6500 10.0 1000 2000 26.0 50.0 57.0
ER34615M D 3.6 14000 10.0 2000 3000 34.0 61.5 118.0
Diameter Height
COperation Temperature:-55 ~ + 85   , Self-Discharge Rate: ≤1%/year at room temperature.
High Power Type

Capacity
(mAh)
Approx.
Weight(g)
Max.Discharge
Current(mA)
Conts. Pulse
Standard
Discharge
Current
(mA) Diameter Height
Size
1/2AA
2/3AA
3.6 600 50.0 50 100 14.5 25.2 10.0
ER14505S AA 3.6 1800 50.0 100 200 14.5 20.0
ER26500S C 3.6 5500 50.0 150 300 26.0 50.0 55.0
ER34615S D 3.6 12000 100.0 170
80
350 34.0 61.5 108.0
ER341245S